
 
                                                            

 

 
 

 
Chief Directorate: Working For Tourism (WFT)          

Tourism House* 17 Trevenna Street * Sunnyside * PRETORIA * 0002                                           
Private Bag X424 * PRETORIA * 0001  

Our Contacts: You are welcome to get in touch with us using the relevant contact details below.                                                                                                                                           OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DIRECTOR: WFT   

Name:  Position:  Telephone:  Cellphone:  E-mail Address:  
Ms Lerato Matlakala  Chief Director  012 444 6495  084 691 9018  lmatlakala@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Malebo Bodiba  Office Administrator  012 444 6494  076 423 4075  mbodiba@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Thanyani Tshikalange  Administrative Assistant  012 444 6517  073 132 2627  ttshikalange@tourism.gov.za   

DIRECTORATE: PROGRAMME ADMINISTRATION   

Name:  Position:  Telephone:  Cellphone:  E-mail Address:  
Ms Mbali Zama                          Director  012 444 6478  071 985 5534 mzama@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Morwamadibane Ntsoane      Deputy Director: EPWP Reporting & Support  012 444 6479  082 410 8658 mntsoane@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Koena Sepuru                           Assistant Director: EPWP Reporting & Support  012 444 6541  073 777 5311 ksepuru@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Wanda Fono                              Data Capturer: EPWP Reporting & Support  012 444 6461  073 414 3215 wfono@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Zamile Khumalo                       Data Capturer: EPWP Reporting & Support  012 444 6459  072 523 9771 zkhumalo@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Ntombovuyo Nodada              Deputy Director: Project Claims  012 444 6256  083 685 5410 nnodada@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Margaret Mathapo                  Assistant Director: Project Claims  012 444 6488  076 283 9170 mmathapo@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Elina Mondlana                        Administration Officer:  Project Claims  012 444 6258  084 318 5128 emondlana@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Florence Mdluli                        Assistant Director: PEP Project Contracts  012 444 6502  082 427 9418 fmdluli@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Moses Maleka                    Deputy Director: Web-Based Management Systems  012 444 6521  066 476 4761 malekam@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Ramoeletsi Tsotetsi                 Assistant Director: Web-Based Management Systems  012 444 6505  079 879 2852 rtsotetsi@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Siphelele Dlamini                     Data Technologist: Web-Based Management Systems  012 444 6499  078 871 7600 sdlamini@tourism.gov.za   

 

For all system-related enquiries,  contact the HELPDESK  on---------------------------------------012 444 6501 or 6505 or 6499 

 

epwphelp@tourism.gov.za   



 
                                                            

 

 
 

 
Chief Directorate: Working For Tourism (WFT)          

Tourism House* 17 Trevenna Street * Sunnyside * PRETORIA * 0002                                           
Private Bag X424 * PRETORIA * 0001  

Our Contacts: You are welcome to get in touch with us using the relevant contact details below.                                                                                                                                          

DIRECTORATE: TOURISM PROGRAMMES  

Name:  Position:  Telephone:  Cellphone:  E-mail Address:  

Mr Jonga Kuhlane                        Director  012 444 6474 083 406 0326  jkuhlane@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Lomvula Mavuso                   Deputy Director: Tourism Ambassadors  012 444 6492 083 469 7654  lmavuso@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Ntombi Khoza                          Assistant Director: Tourism Ambassadors  012 444 6485  083 946 7106  nkhoza@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Mandisi Mququ                   Deputy Director: PEP Tourism Infrastructure  012 444 6498 082 817 2475  mmququ@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Banothile Hlongwane             Assistant Director: PEP Tourism Infrastructure  012 444 6584  072 891 0286  bhlongwane@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Thomas Netshidzati                Deputy Director: PEP Tourism Infrastructure  012 444 6500  082 800 3298  tnetshidzati@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Magdeline Moshokoa             Assistant Director: PEP Tourism Infrastructure  012 444 6593  072 600 5952  mmoshokoa@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Thulani Mhlanga                    Deputy Director: PEP Tourism Infrastructure  012 44 6496  072 195 9978  tmhlanga@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Puleng Puletsi                      Assistant Director: PEP Tourism Infrastructure  012 444 6483 083 596 8814  ppuletsi@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Njabulo Nhlangulela                Administrative Officer: PEP Tourism Infrastructure  012 444 6401 073 053 5083  nnhlangulela@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Brandon Canham                     Deputy Director: Project Sustainability Support  012 444 6432 072 384 4304  bcanham@tourism.gov.za   

Ms Lusanda Dolopi                        Assistant Director: Project Sustainability Support  012444 6562  078 139 2154  ldolopi@tourism.gov.za   

Mr Thembinkosi Gasa                   Assistant Director: Project Sustainability Support  012 444 6535 066 476 6914  tgasa@tourism.gov.za   


